
18096 Murray $364,959.69 $2,959.42 $362,000.27 $0.00 $362,000.27 $0.00

18139 South Salt Lake $290,465.15 $2,355.35 $288,109.80 $0.00 $288,109.80 $0.00

24014 Naples $27,709.52 $224.69 $27,484.83 $0.00 $27,484.83 $0.00

24024 Vernal $70,014.06 $567.73 $69,446.33 $0.00 $69,446.33 $0.00

29036 Riverdale $121,499.71 $985.23 $120,514.49 $0.00 $120,514.48 $0.00

 

OCTOBER 2018

DIVISION OF REVENUE ACCOUNTING

$0.00

TOTAL DEDUCT

TOTAL DISTRIB

UT_ftR057

$874,648.14

STATE POP

TOTAL PAID

$7,092.42

FINAL DISTRIB

CNTY/

$867,555.72

BALANCE FWDTOTAL DEDUCT

$0.00Totals:

CITY

BALANCE OWED 

808,838

CITY OR TOWN OPTION DISTRIBUTION

UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION

TOTAL DISTRIB TOTAL PAID

$867,555.71

BALANCE FWD

LOCALITY BALANCE OWED

2019-04

FINAL DISTRIB

October 22, 2018 Page 1 of 1


	18096
	18139
	24014
	24024
	29036

