\$0.00

\$0.00

## OF THE GREAT

24024

29036

Vernal

Riverdale

## **UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION**

## DIVISION OF REVENUE ACCOUNTING CITY OR TOWN OPTION DISTRIBUTION OCTOBER 2018

2019-04		STATE POP	TOTAL DISTRIB	TOTAL DEDUCT	FINAL DISTRIB	BALANCE OWED	TOTAL PAID	BALANCE FWD
Totals:		808,838	\$874,648.14	\$7,092.42	\$867,555.72	\$0.00	\$867,555.71	\$0.00
CNTY/ CITY	LOCALITY		TOTAL DISTRIB	TOTAL DEDUCT	FINAL DISTRIB	BALANCE OWED	TOTAL PAID	BALANCE FWD
18096	Murray		\$364,959.69	\$2,959.42	\$362,000.27	\$0.00	\$362,000.27	\$0.00
18139	South Salt Lake		\$290,465.15	\$2,355.35	\$288,109.80	\$0.00	\$288,109.80	\$0.00
24014	Naples		\$27,709.52	\$224.69	\$27,484.83	\$0.00	\$27,484.83	\$0.00

\$567.73

\$985.23

\$69,446.33

\$120,514.49

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$69,446.33

\$120,514.48

\$70,014.06

\$121,499.71

October 22, 2018 Page 1 of 1